Virtual Measurements & Control Inc     Virtual Measurements & Control (Asia) Pte Ltd
3196 Coffey Lane, Suite 604, Santa Rosa, CA95403   24 Hillview Terrace, Singapore 669235
Tel: (707) 573 3111 Fax: (707) 573 3113    Tel: (65) 6763 4545 Fax: (65) 6763 6656
PRECISION BALANCE
Model VB-302B
STANDARD FEATURES
• Auto shut off
• Auto zero tracking
• 0.7” Blue LED
• Semi-auto calibration
• Net weight / Stability indication
• Low battery indication
• Stainless steel weighing pan
• Units selection: g / ct / tl.T / pcs
• Counting function
• RS-232 output
•   Test weights included for 60g, 300g and 600g capacity
Model No Capacity (g) Graduation
(Switchable) Windshield Platter size
(mm)
Dimension
(mm)
VB-302B-60 60 0.002g / 0.001g Yes Ø41 185 x 258 x 80
VB-302B-300 300 0.01g / 0.005g Yes Ø115 185 x 258 x 80
VB-302B-600 600 0.02g / 0.01g Yes Ø115 185 x 258 x 80
VB-302B-1000 1000 0.02g / 0.01g Yes Ø115 185 x 258 x 80
VB-302B-3000 3000 0.1g / 0.05g No 170 x 180 185 x 258 x 172
VB-302B-6000 6000 0.2g / 0.1g No 170 x 180 185 x 258 x 172
VB-302B-10000 10000 0.2g / 0.1g No 170 x 180 185 x 258 x 172
Units of measurement gram (g), carat (ct), Taiwan tael (tl.T), pcs
Operating temperature 0°C ~ +40°C / 32°F ~ 104°F
Shipping Weight 2kg / 4.4lb
Power source AC / DC Adapter 12V, 150mA
6 x AA Battery (not included)
SPECIFICATIONS
* Specifications are subject to change without prior notice